






















CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 The undersigned attorney certifies that he served copies of the foregoing Amended 
Petition in ICC Docket 12-0562 on the persons listed below by e-mail on November 15, 
2012. 

 

       /s/Owen E. MacBride   
       Attorney for Illinois Consolidated 
       Telephone Company 
 

SERVICE LIST 
 

Bonita Benn       Kenneth A. Schifman 
Administrative Law Judge     State Regulatory Affairs 
Illinois Commerce Commission    NPCR, Inc. 
160 N. LaSalle St., Suite C-800    MS: KSOPHN0312-3A753 
Chicago IL 60601      6450 Sprint Parkway 
bbenn@icc.illinois.gov     Overland Park, KS 66521 
        Kenneth.schifman@sprint.com  
Christine Ericson 
Office of General Counsel     Richard M. Waris 
Illinois Commerce Commission    NPCR, Inc. 
160 N. LaSalle St., Suite C-800    Pretzel & Stouffer 
Chicago IL 60601      1 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2500 
cericson@icc.illinois.gov     Chicago, IL 60606 
        rwaris@pretzel-stouffer.com  
Sanjo Omoniyi 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Suite C-800 
Chicago IL 60601 
somoniyi@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Barbara Craig 
Carrier Interconnection Management 
NPCR, Inc. 
Mailstop: KSOPHT0101-Z2060 
6360 Sprint Parkway 
Overland Park, KS 66251-6102 
Barbara.j.craig@sprint.com 
 
 
 


